Lease: Beatty ; ‘Well #: i-1A
Owner: Diamond B Miamj Dale Jackson Production Co. “Location: SE,NW,SW,NE,S$23-T16-R21E
aFRE: 5876 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 3580’S
OPR #: 4339 Lo Office # 913-795-2991 2280
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30657-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8%” Started: 9/18/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/19/2014
699’ of 27/8” | 90 sacks 55/8” SN: r——— I TD: 707 |
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soil 3 585 Shale (Limey)
3 4 Clay 6 591 Lime
14 18 Lime 2 593 Shale (Limey)
6 24 Black Shale 1 594 Sandy Shale (Oder)
10 34 Lime 13 607 Shale
9 43 Shale (Limey) 4 611 Lime
20 63 Lime 4 615 Black Shale
4 67 Shale 9 624 Shale (Limey)
2 69 Red Bed 3 627 Lime
2 71 Shale 7 634 Shale
16 87 Sandy Shale 3 637 Lime
4 91 Shale 8 645 Shale
16 107 Lime 1 646 Coal
83 190 Shale 4 650 Shale (Limey)
20 210 Lime 2 652 Lime
6 216 Shale 4 656 Shale
3 219 Sandy Shale 2 658 Light Shale
2 221 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 2 660 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Water)
5 556 Sandy Lime 4 664 Lime (Oder)
15 241 Shale 2 666 Qil Sand (Shaley)(Poor Bleed)(Water)(Some Lime)
8 249 Lime 2 668 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Water)(Slight Oil Show)
16 265 Shale 1 669 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Limey)(Water)(Slight Oder)
15 280 Sand (Dry) 1 670 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Water)(Slight Oder)
6 286 Lime 2 672 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Poor Bleed)(Water)
23 309 Shale 1 673 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)(Some Water)
24 333 Lime 1 674 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed){Some Water)
3 336 Black Shale 2.5 676.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
7 343 Shale TD 701 Shale
22 365 Lime
4 369 Black Shale
E 374 Lime
3 377 Shale
4 381 Lime
10 391 Shale (Limey)
15 406 Shale
13 419 Sandy Shale (Dry Sand Stks)
70 489 Shale
7 496 Light Sandy Shale
49 545 Shale SET SURFACE — 2:00 PM —9/18/14
7 552 Lime CALLED IN 11:58 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE
13 565 Shale (Limey) LONGSTRING — 699’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
14 579 Shale SET TIME 1:00 PM - 9/19/14
3 582 Coal CALLED IN 11:44 AM - TALKED TO MICHELLE




